
Moruya Airport, New South Wales
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW2177.202601 Prepared at 05:36 UTC on 9 Jan 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Moruya Airport AWS {station 069148}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.211SE85518.91017.117SW86617.023:1030SSW1.619.814.6Th1
1017.719E85521.51019.59WSW86418.218:1228ENE022.910.7Fr2
1010.933NE26823.41016.013NNE86721.213:0052NE024.717.1Sa3
1010.87E88322.71010.82S7023.002:4028NNE3.824.316.4Su4
1012.615ESE77022.51013.87WSW67221.912:5926ESE0.824.417.4Mo5
1015.124ENE6824.11017.011ENE87622.010:4231NE3.624.918.1Tu6
1013.128NE6826.81017.115ENE7423.516:3944NNE0.229.814.8We7
1010.230NE6227.21012.817NE5727.514:0543NE034.418.2Th8
1004.633NE6226.71012.317NE7324.1020.3Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1012.52266523.81015.21276822.025.716.4Mean
1004.67E25518.91010.82S65717.019.810.7Lowest
1017.733NE88327.21019.517#87627.552NE3.834.420.3Highest
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